
2019 Term Dates 

Term One: Tuesday 29th January – Saturday 6th April (10 weeks)  

Public Holidays: Monday 28th January – Australia Day 

Monday 11th March – Labour Day 

 

Term Two: Tuesday 23rd April – Saturday 29th June (10 weeks)  

Public Holidays: Monday 22nd April – Easter Monday 

Thursday 25th April – ANZAC Day 

Monday 10th June – Queen’s Birthday 

 

Term Three: Monday 15th July – Saturday 21st September (10 weeks)  

 

Term Four: Monday 7th October – Sunday 15th December (10 weeks)  

Public Holidays: Tuesday 5th November – Melbourne Cup Day 

 

 

2019 Concert Dates 

Kinder & Pre-Junior Concert - Saturday 16th November  

Acrobatics & Contortion Display - Saturday 16th November 

Main Concert Spacing Rehearsal – Sunday 1st December  

Main Concert Dress Rehearsal - Sunday 8th December 

Main Concert - Sunday 15th December 

These dates are compulsory for those participating in the concert. Students do not 
have to perform in the concert, but do need to advise if this is the case.  


